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	Annie Jones, Facilitator

Community Development Educator

Kenosha County

19600 – 75th Street

P.O. Box 550

Bristol, WI 53104

(262)857-1935   (262)745-6435 (cell)
(262) 857-1998 (fax)

ajones@co.kenosha.wi.us
	Richard M. (Rick) Klemme
Dean and Director

601 Extension Bldg

432 N Lake Street

Madison, WI  53706

(608)263-2775 

(608)265-4545 

richard.klemme@ces.uwex.edu 


	Steven C. Deller

Community Development Economist

521 Taylor Hall

427 Lorch Street

Madison, WI  53706

(608)263-6251 

(608)262-4376 

steve.deller@ces.uwex.edu 
	Sharon J. Klawitter

Director

607 Extension Building

432 N Lake Street

Madison, WI  53706

(608)265-3372 

(608)262-9462 

sharon.klawitter@ces.uwex.edu

	Gregg Hadley

Assistant Professor

Farm Management Specialist

123F Regional Development Institute

River Falls, WI  54022

(715)425-3188 

(715)425-4479 

gregg.hadley@ces.uwex.edu 
	Lisa M. Lake

Program Assistant, Quad Counties
Administration Bldg

515 West Moreland Blvd., AC22

Waukesha, WI  53188

(262)896-8248 

(262)548-7787 

lisa.lake@ces.uwex.edu 

	Matthew G. Hanson

Crops/Soils Agent

Rm 108 County Administration Bldg
127 E Oak Street
Juneau, WI  53039

(920)386-3790 

(920)386-3928 

matt.hanson@ces.uwex.edu
	Jeffrey Lewis

4-H Youth Development Specialist Evaluation Specialist

331 Human Ecology

1300 Linden Drive

Madison, WI  53706

(608)262-2312 

jeffrey.lewis@ces.uwex.edu

	Kelly Haverkampf
Community, Natural Resource 
   and Economic Development Educator

Vilas County

330 Court Street

Eagle River, WI  54521

(715) 479-3651

(715) 479-1978 (fax)

kelly.haverkampf@ces.uwex.edu
	Mary I. Meehan-Strub

Family Living Educator

Rm 3140

400 4th Street North

La Crosse, WI  54601

(608)785-9593 

(608)789-4808 

mary.meehan-strub@ces.uwex.edu

	Nicholas (Nick) Heckman

Poverty and Food Insecurity Program Specialist

309 Extension Building

432 N. Lake Street

Madison, WI  53706

(608)263-7321 

(608)263-7969 

nicholas.heckman@ces.uwex.edu 
	Kimberly Porter

Youth and Family Professional Development Coordinator

9501 W Watertown Plank Rd

Wauwatosa, WI  53226

(414)256-4671 

(414)256-4646 

kimberly.porter@ces.uwex.edu

	JoAnn Hinz

Assistant to the Dean and Director

601 Extension Building

432 N. Lake Street

Madison, WI 53706

(608)262-7965

(608)265-4545 (fax)

joann.hinz@ces.uwex.edu
	Tom Schmitz

Central District Director

105 Delzell Hall

Stevens Point, WI 54481

(715)346-2760

(715)346-4620 (fax)

thomas.schmitz@ces.uwex.edu

	Jackie Johnson

4-H Youth Development Agent

Chippewa County

Room 13 Courthouse

711 North Bridge Street

Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

(715)726-7950

(715)726-7958 (fax)

jackie.johnson@ces.uwex.edu
	


